Document Number: 22099 For technical questions, contact: powcap@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 02-May-11 1
This document is subject to change without notice.
 THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
RF Power Plate Capacitors with Flat Rim,
Class 1 Ceramic
FPS 60, FPS 80, FPS 110
Vishay Draloric

POWER
(kvar) (1)
RATED
CURRENT
(ARMS)
DIA.
DMAX.
mm (inches)
WIDTH
W1
mm (inches)
WIDTH
W2
mm (inches)
TYPE FPS 60
FPS060WF10136BH1 R42 100
12
10 13 62
(2.44)
29 ± 1
(1.14 ± 0.04)
20 ± 1
(0.79 ± 0.04)
FPS060WF20136BJ1
R85
200 30 ± 1
(1.18 ± 0.04)
21 ± 1
(0.83 ± 0.04)
FPS060WF25136BJ1 250 29 ± 1
(1.14 ± 0.04)
20 ± 1
(0.79 ± 0.04)
FPS060WF30136BJ1 300 27 ± 1
(1.06 ± 0.04)
18 ± 1
(0.71 ± 0.04)
FPS060BH50136BJ1 500 10 25 ± 1
(0.98 ± 0.04)
16 ± 1
(0.63 ± 0.04)
TYPE FPS 80
FPS080VY50136BJ1
R85
500 7.0 15 13
80
(3.15)
29 ± 3
(1.14 ± 0.12)
15 ± 3
(0.59 ± 0.12)
FPS080VT10236BJ1 1000 3.5 15 16 27 ± 3
(1.06 ± 0.12)
11 ± 3
(0.43 ± 0.12)
TYPE FPS 110
FPS110BF10236BJ1 R85 1000 12 30 13 110 + 0 /- 6
(4.33 + 0/- 0.24)
30 ± 3
(1.18 ± 0.12)
16 ± 3